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राजस्थान विश्वविद्यालय, जयपुर 
 

 

List of Short Listed Applicants (listed in ascending order of Form Number) who will be 

called for appearance before Document Verification Committee (DVC) for checking of 

eligibility,  and subsequently if found eligible by DVC then will be permitted to appear 

before the Selection Committee constituted for selection of Assistant Professor of 

Physics as per time scheduled to be notified on website shortly. 

 

Post Category:  Unreserved     Number of Post:  3          Cut off Score: 199 

 

Sl 
No. 

Subject 
Roll 

Number 
Form 

Number 

1 Physics RU3202066 2000376 

2 Physics RU2201848 2000416 

3 Physics RU1200654 2001291 

4 Physics RU1200560 2002161 

5 Physics RU1200375 2002890 

6 Physics RU1200858 2002962 

7 Physics RU3202528 2005238 

8 Physics RU4202967 2005599 

9 Physics RU1200122 2005600 

10 Physics RU2201878 2010626 

11 Physics RU1200478 2014331 

12 Physics RU3201973 2015836 

13 Physics RU1200063 2016200 

14 Physics RU4202934 2016589 

15 Physics RU2201476 2016594 

16 Physics RU2201309 2017834 

17 Physics RU1200442 2018121 

18 Physics RU3202751 2019019 

19 Physics RU2201348 2019354 

20 Physics RU4202812 2020439 

21 Physics RU3201964 2020636 

22 Physics RU2201477 2020694 

23 Physics RU2201788 2022395 

24 Physics RU3202656 2023978 

25 Physics RU1200002 2024000 

26 Physics RU3202409 2024197 

27 Physics RU1201020 2025423 

28 Physics RU2201139 2026373 

29 Physics RU2201201 2027004 

30 Physics RU3202679 2028588 

 

 

Registrar  
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Post Category:  Unreserved-Females     Number of Post:  1          Cut off Score: 176 

 

Sl 
No. 

Subject 
Roll 

Number 
Form 

Number 

1 Physics RU1201046 2000533 

2 Physics RU1200654 2001291 

3 Physics RU2201394 2001764 

4 Physics RU1200375 2002890 

5 Physics RU4202826 2004049 

6 Physics RU4202967 2005599 

7 Physics RU2201880 2011626 

8 Physics RU2201780 2017095 

9 Physics RU2201139 2026373 

10 Physics RU2201201 2027004 

 

Post Category:  BC(Non Creamy Layer)    Number of Post:  2          Cut off Score: 195 

 

Sl 
No. 

Subject 
Roll 

Number 
Form 

Number 

1 Physics RU3202066 2000376 

2 Physics RU3202250 2001237 

3 Physics RU1200654 2001291 

4 Physics RU2201394 2001764 

5 Physics RU1200375 2002890 

6 Physics RU3202528 2005238 

7 Physics RU4202967 2005599 

8 Physics RU1200122 2005600 

9 Physics RU3202271 2013837 

10 Physics RU1200478 2014331 

11 Physics RU2201309 2017834 

12 Physics RU1200442 2018121 

13 Physics RU3202751 2019019 

14 Physics RU2201348 2019354 

15 Physics RU4202812 2020439 

16 Physics RU3201964 2020636 

17 Physics RU2201788 2022395 

18 Physics RU3202656 2023978 

19 Physics RU1200002 2024000 

20 Physics RU1201020 2025423 

21 Physics RU2201201 2027004 

 

 

Registrar  
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Post Category:  ST    Number of Post:  1          Cut off Score: 93 

 

Sl 
No. 

Subject 
Roll 

Number 
Form 

Number 

1 Physics RU3202553 2002938 

2 Physics RU1200706 2003112 

3 Physics RU2201164 2006383 

4 Physics RU1200352 2008090 

5 Physics RU2201395 2012764 

6 Physics RU1200579 2015661 

7 Physics RU2201745 2019975 

8 Physics RU1200950 2021992 

9 Physics RU1200183 2024820 

10 Physics RU1200624 2026971 

 

Following were found not eligible on the basis of not having obtained M.Sc.(Physics) 

qualification on the last date of application i.e. 23
rd

 June 2017 despite score being higher than 

cut off. Their candidatures stands automatically cancelled on the aforesaid account.  

 

1 Physics RU1200655 2022291 

2 Physics RU3202183 2027117 

3 Physics RU1201022 2028523 

 

 

 

Registrar  

 

 


